
Signifies position logged into CIQ

No position in CIQ

313-702-1252

sonya.pouncy@gmail.com

Sonya Pouncy, CEM

313-442-8483

patrick.michels@gmail.com srothey2@trane.com nhall@deppmann.com ryan.jankowski@smithgroupjjr.com james.s.kavanaugh@jci.com patrick.michels@gmail.com oscar.cobb@smithgroupjjr.com

313-590-4404 313-701-7526 248-354-3710 313-442-8320 248-390-9086 313-590-4404

Pat Michels Seth Rothey Norm Hall Ryan Jankowski Jim Kavanaugh Pat Michels Oscar Cobb, PE

No position in CIQ

PAOE GGAC Auditing YEA Refrigeration CRC Alternate CRC Delegate

No position in CIQ No position in CIQ

Anisha Amatya

Brittany Fiema Mark Sedmak,PE

Jim Newman Rusty Herbst Anisha Amatya Michael Daly

jillian.joliat@michiganair.comfwalters@ltu.edu jvalchine@climatetechnologies.com Ryan.Jankowski@smithgroupjjr.com gdobrowitsky@walbridge.com adeal@performanceengineering.com kishork@comcast.net

Brian Noonan

Rick Smiecinski Kyle Tevault

Bre.Truitt@smithgroupjjr.com Mark Sedmak, PE Derek CroweKelly Sugg, PE

Breanne Truitt

CRC ActionAffiliate Liaison Golf Outing Membership Programs Historian
Electronics Commnication / Webmaster

Kishor Khankari, PhD

734-327-4079

George Dobrowitsky Alan DealJillian Dare

248-837-7047248-204-2610 734-718-5608 313-442-8320 313-442-1384 734-266-5300

Filza Walters Jason Valchine Ryan Jankowski

Brad Herbeck Alysha Clark

313-442-8089

248-354-3710

brian.noonan@smithgroupjjr.com  derek.crowe@stantec.com theresa.allen@ibigroup.com runabha@gmail.com brittany.fiema@smithgroupjjr.com pprentice@deppmann.com

248-336-4782 248-936-8000 Ext. 8162 678-467-7934313-442-8129 313-442-8167

Derek Crowe, PE Theresa Allen Arunabha Sau TBD Brittany Fiema Paul Prentice

Nominations Newsletter Reception/Attendance Technology Transfer Student Activities Research Promotion Honors & Awards

oscar.cobb@smithgroupjjr.com

ksugg@in-formstudio.compatrick.michels@gmail.com bradley.s.herbeck@jci.com jacob.hoogterp@michiganair.com

Brian Noonan

President-Elect Secretary Treasurer Governor Governor Governor

313-442-8167

Ex-Officio

brittany.fiema@smithgroupjjr.com

Office or Committee President

Officer or Chair

313-442-8483

Committee Members

brian.noonan@smithgroupjjr.com

248-449-3564313-590-4404 248-410-7038 - 248-837-7000 313-442-8129

Oscar Cobb, PE

Kelly Sugg, PEPat Michels Brad Herbeck TBD Jake Hoogterp

Phone

Email

2017-2018 Organization

Brittany Fiema
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